Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s
Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara (Autonomous

End Semester Examination, December 2023
Semester 111 (Regular + Repeater)

Time Table :B.Sc.Il
Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday %28/11/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Environment Science (BEST 321)
Wednesday | 29/11/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Chemistry V (BCT 301)
Thursday | 30/11/2023 | 03.00 to 05.00 | Chemistry VI (BCT 302)
: Physics V (BPT 301)
Friday 01/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 Microbiology V (BMIT 301)
; Physics VI (BPT 302)
0 )
Saturday 02/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 Microbiology VI (BMiT 302)
Mathematics V (BMT 301)
Monday 04/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 Zoology V (BZT 301)
Mathematics VI (BMT 302)
Tuesday 05/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Zoology VI (BZT 302)
_ Statistics V (BST 301)
2ol
Wednesday 1 06/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 Botany V (BBT 301)
- Statistics VI (BST 302)
Thursday | 07/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 Botany VI (BBT 302)
Electronics V (BET 301)
Friday 08/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Astrophysics I (BPAT 301)
Seed Technology V (BBST 301)
Electronics VI (BET 302)
Saturday | 09/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Astrophysics II (BPAT 302)
1 Seed Technology VI (BBST 302)
Biochemistry 1 (BBCT 301)
Fishery I (BZFT 301)
Monday |, 11/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 || Plant Protection I (BBPT 301)
Material Science Paper V (BMST 301)
N.C.C. V (BNCCT 301)
Biochemistry 11 (BBCT 302)
Fishery II (BZFT 302)
Tuesday 12/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Plant Protection II (BBPT 302)
Material Science Paper VI (BMST 302)
N.C.C. VI (BNCCT 302)
Wednesday | 13/12/2023 03.00 to 05.00 | Chemistry:- Introduction to Cosmetics
(DC'T 3:0R)

|



Physics:- Instrumentation (DPT 303)

Zoology:- Nutrition and Dietetics (DZT
303)

Botany:-Horticulture Practices (DBT
303)

Microbiology:-Microbial Quality
Control (DMIT 303)

Statistics:- Statistical Data Analysis
(DST 303)

Mathematics:- Mathematical Modelling
and Programming (DMT 303)

Material Science:- Metallurgy I11
DMST 303)

Electronics:- Embedded System Design
(DET 303)

English :-Soft Skill development
(DEST 303)

Personality development

ﬂ"

(DEPT 303)
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